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Jazz Square Ceiling Light Fixture
By Bruck

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 730 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 91.25

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Austria

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/8W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12"W x 3.06"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0-10V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

Specifications

Description

The Jazz surface mount light offers a modern flair
with its slim square design, perfect for any
contemporary space. This aluminum luminaire
provides direct light outputs, creating a sleek and
functional ambiance. Ideal for kitchens or
hallways, it blends seamlessly with various decors
and adds a touch of elegance to your home.

Shown in black
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Notes:
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